
 

 
 

 

December 14, 2021 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza  
C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 
 
Scrip Code: ASHOKLEY 
 
Through: NEAPS 
  

BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street 
Mumbai - 400 001  
 
Stock Symbol: 500477 
 
Through: BSE Listing Centre 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 
Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015  
 
In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates 
on December 13, 2021 in lieu of the original share certificate mentioned below which had been 
reported lost/misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate 
Share Certificate(s): 

S. 
No. 

Folio Name of the 
Shareholder 

Old 
Cert. 
No. 

Distinctive No. No. of 
shares 
held 

New 
Cert. 
no. 

Intimation 
to stock 

exchange 
for loss of 
sh. cert. 

From To 

1.  16844 J Sivasankaran 
 

16844 461743601 461744100 500 58302 04/12/2021 

2.  27597 Jagruti Markand 
Pathak 
Markand 
Surajram Pathak 
Veena Markand 
Pathak 

 

47173 2657554260 2657555459 1200 58303 30/09/2021 

3.  9503 K P Usha 
K Pundareeka 
Upadhya 

 

38284 
9503 

2649218555 
453830651 

2649219564 
453831660 

1010 
1010 

58304 
58305 

22/10/2021 

 
Thanking you, 
 

Yours faithfully, 

for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED 

 
N Ramanathan 
Company Secretary 


