

December 14, 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

Stock Symbol: 500477

Through: BSE Listing Centre

Through: NEAPS

Scrip Code: ASHOKLEY

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates on December 13, 2021 in lieu of the original share certificate mentioned below which had been reported lost/misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

S.	Folio	Name of the	Old	Distinctive No.		No. of	New	Intimation
No.		Shareholder	Cert. No.	From	То	shares held	Cert. no.	to stock exchange for loss of sh. cert.
1.	16844	J Sivasankaran	16844	461743601	461744100	500	58302	04/12/2021
2.	27597	Jagruti Markand Pathak Markand Surajram Pathak Veena Markand Pathak	47173	2657554260	2657555459	1200	58303	30/09/2021
3.	9503	K P Usha K Pundareeka Upadhya	38284 9503	2649218555 453830651	2649219564 453831660	1010 1010	58304 58305	22/10/2021

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED

environm

N Ramanathan Company Secretary

ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: No.1, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032, India | T : +91 44 2220 6000 | F : +91 44 2220 6001 CIN - L34101TN1948PLC000105 | www.ashokleyland.com

